1
Se
ri
es
 5
RELIABLE
WITH STRENGTH
FR

[kg]
Oil
[lt]
M
[mm]
H
[mm]
E
[mm]
X
[mm]
S
[mm]
5F
 11
6 5F1370116301AN 5F-03450-116-3-M1460-0000N 116 3 3.450 22 - 45 250 118 26 1.460 190 60 88 163
5F1610116301AN 5F-04010-116-3-M1700-0000N 116 3 4.010 22 - 45 250 136 31 1.700 190 60 88 163
5F
 13
5
5F1245135301AN 5F-03080-135-3-M1339-0000N 135 3 3.080 32 - 64 250 134 33 1.339 190 60 92 201
5F1370135301AN 5F-03450-135-3-M1464-0000N 135 3 3.450 32 - 64 250 146 37 1.464 190 60 92 201
5F1515135301AN 5F-03720-135-3-M1609-0000N 135 3 3.720 32 - 64 250 160 40 1.609 190 60 92 201
5F1685135301AN 5F-04230-135-3-M1779-0000N 135 3 3.720 32 - 64 250 174 48 1.779 190 60 92 201
5F1155135401AN 5F-03740-135-4-M1249-0000N 135 4 3.740 26 - 53 250 138 35 1.249 190 60 92 201
5F1300135401AN 5F-04320-135-4-M1394-0000N 135 4 4.320 26 - 53 250 152 40 1.394 190 60 92 201
5F1440135401AN 5F-04880-135-4-M1534-0000N 135 4 4.880 26 - 53 250 166 45 1.534 190 60 92 201
5F
 15
4
5F1245154401AN 5F-04090-154-4-M1336-0000N 154 4 4.090 37 - 74 250 176 52 1.336 190 65 102 201
5F1300154401AN 5F-04310-154-4-M1391-0000N 154 4 4.310 37 - 74 250 182 55 1.391 190 65 102 201
5F1370154401AN 5F-04590-154-4-M1461-0000N 154 4 4.590 37 - 74 250 192 58 1.461 190 65 102 201
5F1125154501AN 5F-04520-154-5-M1216-0000N 154 5 4.520 31 - 62 250 172 50 1.216 190 65 102 201
5F1155154501AN 5F-04670-154-5-M1246-0000N 154 5 4.670 31 - 62 250 176 52 1.246 190 65 102 201
5F
 17
4
5F1300174501AN 5F-05380-174-5-M1393-0000N 174 5 5.380 42 - 85 250 238 80 1.393 400 65 106 245
5F1335174501AN 5F-05560-174-5-M1428-0000N 174 5 5.560 42 - 85 250 244 83 1.428 400 65 106 245
5F1370174501AN 5F-05730-174-5-M1463-0000N 174 5 5.730 42 - 85 250 250 85 1.463 400 65 106 245
5F1440174501AN 5F-06080-174-5-M1533-0000N 174 5 6.080 42 - 85 250 260 91 1.533 400 65 106 245
5F1610174501AN 5F-06660-174-5-M1703-0000N 174 5 6.660 42 - 85 250 288 99 1.703 400 65 106 245
5F1685174501AN 5F-07030-174-5-M1778-0000N 174 5 7.030 42 - 85 250 300 105 1.778 400 65 106 245
5F1815174501AN 5F-07680-174-5-M1908-0000N 174 5 7.680 42 - 85 190 322 115 1.908 400 65 106 245
5F1885174501AN 5F-08030-174-5-M1978-0000N 174 5 8.030 42 - 85 190 332 120 1.978 400 65 106 245
5F
 19
6
5F1440196501AN 5F-06070-196-5-M1533-0000N 196 5 6.070 56 - 98 220 312 118 1.533 400 70 116 245
5F1610196501AN 5F-06650-196-5-M1703-0000N 196 5 6.650 56 - 98 220 344 129 1.703 400 70 116 245
5F1685196501AN 5F-07020-196-5-M1778-0000N 196 5 7.020 56 - 98 220 360 137 1.778 400 70 116 245
5F1885196501AN 5F-08020-196-5-M1978-0000N 196 5 8.020 56 - 98 220 398 156 1.978 400 70 116 245
5F1335196601AN 5F-06660-196-6-M1428-0000N 196 6 6.660 48 - 85 220 306 116 1.428 400 70 116 245
For additional design please contact your nearest
IPH Office or representative.6
5F
IP

M
[mm]
L
[mm]
E
[mm]
X
[mm]
S
[mm]
SC
[mm]
5C
 13
5
5C1245135301AN 5C-03070-135-3-M0345-0000N 135 3 3070 32 - 64 250 166 33 345 1391 60 92 201 245
5C1370135301AN 5C-03450-135-3-M0345-0000N 135 3 3450 32 - 64 250 180 37 345 1516 60 92 201 245
5C1515135301AN 5C-03720-135-3-M0345-0000N 135 3 3720 32 - 64 250 196 40 345 1661 60 92 201 245
5C1685135301AN 5C-04230-135-3-M0345-0000N 135 3 4230 32 - 64 250 216 48 345 1831 60 92 201 245
5C1070135401AN 5C-03400-135-4-M0345-0000N 135 4 3400 26 - 53 250 160 32 345 1216 60 92 201 245
5C1245135401AN 5C-04100-135-4-M0345-0000N 135 4 4100 26 - 53 250 180 38 345 1391 60 92 201 245
5C1300135401AN 5C-04320-135-4-M0345-0000N 135 4 4320 26 - 53 250 186 40 345 1446 60 92 201 245
5C1335135401AN 5C-04460-135-4-M0345-0000N 135 4 4460 26 - 53 250 192 41 345 1481 60 92 201 245
5C1370135401AN 5C-04600-135-4-M0345-0000N 135 4 4600 26 - 53 250 196 43 345 1516 60 92 201 245
5C1440135401AN 5C-04880-135-4-M0345-0000N 135 4 4880 26 - 53 250 204 45 345 1586 60 92 201 245
5C1610135401AN 5C-05340-135-4-M0345-0000N 135 4 5340 26 - 53 250 220 50 345 1756 60 92 201 245
5C
 15
4
5C1300154401AN 5C-04310-154-4-M0345-0000M 154 4 4310 37 - 74 250 244 55 345 1450 65 102 201 310
5C1370154401AN 5C-04590-154-4-M0345-0000N 154 4 4590 37 - 74 250 254 58 345 1520 65 102 201 310
5C1515154401AN 5C-04950-154-4-M0345-0000N 154 4 4950 37 - 74 250 272 63 345 1665 65 102 201 310
5C1300154501AN 5C-05390-154-5-M0345-0000N 154 5 5390 31 - 62 250 258 60 345 1450 65 102 201 310
5C
 17
4
5C1370174501AN 5C-05730-174-5-M0345-0000N 174 5 5730 42 - 85 250 320 85 345 1526 65 106 245 325
5C1440174501AN 5C-06080-174-5-M0345-0000N 174 5 6080 42 - 85 250 334 91 345 1596 65 106 245 325
5C1515174501AN 5C-06180-174-5-M0345-0000N 174 5 6180 42 - 85 250 348 92 345 1671 65 106 245 325
5C1610174501AN 5C-06660-174-5-M0345-0000N 174 5 6660 42 - 85 250 366 99 345 1766 65 106 245 325
5C1685174501AN 5C-07030-174-5-M0345-0000N 174 5 7030 42 - 85 250 382 105 345 1841 65 106 245 325
5C1815174501AN 5C-07680-174-5-M0345-0000N 174 5 7680 42 - 85 250 406 115 345 1971 65 106 245 325
5C1885174501AN 5C-08030-174-5-M0345-0000N 174 5 8030 42 - 85 250 422 120 345 2041 65 106 245 325
5C2090174501AN 5C-08960-174-5-M0345-0000N 174 5 8960 42 - 85 250 458 134 345 2246 65 106 245 325
5C
 19
6
5C1440196501AN 5C-06070-196-5-M0345-0000N 196 5 6070 56 - 98 220 398 118 345 1610 70 116 245 355
5C1515196501AN 5C-06170-196-5-M0345-0000N 196 5 6170 56 - 98 220 414 120 345 1685 70 116 245 355
5C1610196501AN 5C-06650-196-5-M0345-0000N 196 5 6650 56 - 98 220 436 129 345 1780 70 116 245 355
5C1685196501AN 5C-07020-196-5-M0345-0000N 196 5 7020 56 - 98 220 452 137 345 1855 70 116 245 355
5C1815196501AN 5C-07670-196-5-M0345-0000N 196 5 7670 56 - 98 220 482 150 345 1985 70 116 245 355
5C1885196501AN 5C-08020-196-5-M0345-0000N 196 5 8020 56 - 98 220 504 156 345 2055 70 116 245 355
5C2090196501AN 5C-08950-196-5-M0345-0000N 196 5 8950 56 - 98 220 544 174 345 2260 70 116 245 355
5C1335196601AN 5C-06660-196-6-M0345-0000N 196 6 6660 48 - 85 220 390 116 345 1505 70 116 245 355
5C1815196601AN 5C-08700-196-6-M0345-0000N 196 6 8700 48 - 85 220 506 157 345 1985 70 116 245 355
FRONT END  OUTER COVERFor fully chromed stages version,
the part number end digits must be “CN”. 7
5C
IP